
CONTENT AND CREDIT POINTS 

Modules 
Credit 

points 

Introductory Modules (mandatory)   24 CP 

Foundations of Scholarly Work 

Introduction to Statistical Data Analysis 

12 CP 

12 CP 

Foundation Modules (mandatory) 

 

24 CP 

(1) First Language Acquisition 

(2) Language Processing  

(3) Evidence Bases for Language Disorders 

(4) Language Acquisition and Processing in Multilingual Contexts 

6 CP 

6 CP 

6 CP 

6 CP 

Advanced Modules (elective) 

Successful completion of one advanced module  

12 CP 

(1) Advanced Topics in First Language Acquisition   

(2) Advanced Topics in Language Processing 

(3) Advanced Topics in Evidence Bases for Language Disorders 

(4) Advanced Topics in Language Acquisition and Processing in 

Multilingual Contexts 

12 CP 

12 CP 

12 CP 

12 CP 

Project Module (mandatory) 6 CP 

Internship  



CONTENT AND CREDIT POINTS 

Modules 
Credit 

points 

Individual Modules (mandatory) 24 CP 

(1) Academic Writing 

(2) Individual Research Module  

12 CP 

12 CP 

Master’s Thesis  30 CP 

Total 120 CP 

 


